
WolfÚbeda



DECORACIÓN

Úbeda 10OV2l·

Pantalla Beige
Armazón Cuero 
201741014

Pantalla Blanco
Armazón Cromo 
201741020 

160 cm

38 cm

38 cm

Úbeda Pie de Salón
Bombillas 1xE27
Material Pantalla Textil
Material Armazón Metal / Cristal



DECORACIÓN

Úbeda 10OV2l·

Pantalla Beige
Armazón Cuero 
201761014

Pantalla Beige
Armazón Cuero 
201771014

Pantalla Blanco
Armazón Cromo 
201761020 

Pantalla Blanco
Armazón Cromo 
201771020 

34 cm

15 cm

50 cm

25 cm

25 cm

25 cm

Úbeda Aplique

Úbeda Sobremesa

Bombillas 1xE14
Material Pantalla Textil
Material Armazón Metal / Cristal

Bombillas 1xE27
Material Pantalla Textil
Material Armazón Metal / Cristal



DECORACIÓN

Úbeda 10OV2l·

Úbeda Lámpara

Úbeda Lámpara

Úbeda Lámpara

Bombillas 3xE14
Material Pantalla Textil
Material Armazón Metal / Cristal

Bombillas 5xE14
Material Pantalla Textil
Material Armazón Metal / Cristal

Bombillas 8xE14
Material Pantalla Textil
Material Armazón Metal / Cristal

Pantalla Beige
Armazón Cuero 
201753014

Pantalla Beige
Armazón Cuero 
201755014

Pantalla Beige
Armazón Cuero 
201758014

Pantalla Blanco
Armazón Cromo 
201753020 

Pantalla Blanco
Armazón Cromo 
201755020 

Pantalla Blanco
Armazón Cromo 
201758020 

56<86 cm

60 cm

56<86 cm

60 cm

56<86 cm

76 cm

60 cm

60 cm

76 cm


